D50570-PB II-VI Photonics 1/7
Product Datasheet
High Power Uncooled mBTF 980nm Pump Laser
Module
Features
 Up to 500mW kink-free power over full operating
temperature range
 Operating temperature range from -5°C to +75°C

Minimum Kink-
Free Power
Pkink (mW)
Maximum
Operating
Power
Pop (mW)
Typical
Operating
Current
Iop (mA)
Maximum
Operating
Current
Iop (mA)
UM96Z280-7* 310 280 560 635
UM96Z290-7* 320 290 585 660
UM96Z300-7* 330 300 600 680
UM96Z310-7* 340 310 615 695
UM96Z320-7* 350 320 630 715
UM96Z330-7* 365 330 655 740
UM96Z340-7* 375 340 670 760
UM96Z350-7* 385 350 690 785
UM96Z360-7* 395 360 710 805
UM96Z370-7* 405 370 730 830
UM96Z380-7* 420 380 745 845
UM96Z390-7* 430 390 765 865
UM96Z400-7* 440 400 780 885
UM96Z410-7* 450 410 805 915
UM96Z420-7* 460 420 820 930
UM96Z430-7* 475 430 840 950
UM96Z440-7* 485 440 855 970
UM96Z450-7* 495 450 875 985
UM96Z460-7* 505 460 895 1000
Notes;
1. Typical and maximum operating currents at 75°C
2. Operating power assumes a 10% ageing margin: Operating Power = Kink Free Power / 1.1
D50570-PB II-VI Photonics 3/7

Product Datasheet
Contact Information
II-VI Photonics
Pump Laser Division
Westfield Business Park, Long Road
Paignton, Devon TQ4 7AU, United Kingdom
UM96Z-Series
Ordering Information
UM 96Z xxx - 7x
Product Type Chip Type LD Operating Power (mW) -
Wavelength
74 for 974nm
76 for 976nm
Example: UM96Z310-74 is a 310mW Operating Power, 974nm product.
D50570-PB II-VI Photonics 7/7
Product Datasheet
DANGER
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION –